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 22 22MAHARAGAMA  4 04-2024306 D7025601  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 41 41NAWALA  4 04-2024306 D7025605  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 35 35NUGEGODA  4 03-2024306 D7025608  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 57 51RATNAPURA  4 03-2024306 D7029324  6 0 0 0 63848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 13 10THIMBIRIGASYAYA  4 03-2024306 D7029778  3 0 0 0 33848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 0 20PANNIPITIYA  6 04-2024306 D7030864 -20-20 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 30 30HOMAGAMA  4 04-2024306 D7039304  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 34 36UDAHAMULLA  4 04-2024306 D7041217 -2-2 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 22COLOMBO ELVITIGALLA  4 04-2024306 D7042005 -2-2 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 21COLOMBO MID CITY  4 04-2024306 D7053813  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 55 55KOTTAWA CENTRAL  4 03-2024306 D7054182  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 19 19JAWATTE SUMMIT  4 03-2024306 D7054876  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 15 15THALAPATHPITIYA  4 03-2024306 D7055662  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 30 30PELMADULLA  4 03-2024306 D7056942  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 12 12NUGEGODA CENTRAL  4 03-2024306 D7058822  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 39 39PADUKKA  4 04-2024306 D7059135  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 12 12MAKUMBURA  4 11-2023306 D7060400  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 18GALAWILA  4 04-2024306 D7060680  3 0 1 0 23848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 43 43KURUWITA  4 04-2024306 D7063430  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 16 20PANNIPITIYA CENTRAL  4 03-2024306 D7064284 -4-4 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 46 47EHELIYAGODA  4 04-2024306 D7065504 -1-1 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 37 37BALANGODA  4 04-2024306 D7066616  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 24 25KOTTAWA METRO  4 04-2024306 D7066789 -1-2 0 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 30 31PANNIPITIYA METRO  4 04-2024306 D7076006 -1-1 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 37 35HOMAGAMA CENTRAL  4 04-2024306 D7077917  2 0 0 0 23848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 49 49MAHARAGAMA CENTRAL  4 04-2024306 D7082992  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 21KALAWANA  4 03-2024306 D7084549  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 50 49COLOMBO CHARIOT  4 03-2024306 D7084867  1-1 1 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 14 14UDAHAMULLA CENTRAL  4 04-2024306 D7088878  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 14 14COLOMBO MEGA CITY  4 04-2024306 D7095634  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 5 14NUGEGODA CITY  7 03-2024306 D7097507 -9-9 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 37 37KOTTAWA  4 03-2024306 D7098008  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 0 12DELKANDA  6 03-2024306 D7098452 -12-12 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 23 23PADUKKA SIYANEPURA  4 03-2024306 D7098453  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 14 14GODAGAMA NEW CITY  4 04-2024306 D7098714  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 15RATNAPURA NEW CENTURY  4 04-2024306 D7099116  6-1 0 0 73848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 11 11NAWALA PREMIER  4 03-2024306 D7101920  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 36 36MAHARAGAMA GOLDEN CITY  4 04-2024306 D7105261  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 9 9KIRIELLA NEW  4 03-2024306 D7110412  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 21KAHAWATTA CITY  4 03-2024306 D7115780  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA
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 4 4UDAHAMULLA METRO  4 03-2024306 D7116327  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 27 25KOTTAWA MID TOWN  4 03-2024306 D7116851  2 0 0 0 23848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 103 103COLOMBO DIAMONDS  4 04-2024306 D7116883  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 47 47HOMAGAMA DIAMONDS  4 04-2024306 D7117049  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 27 27Padukka Paradise  4 04-2024306 D7120384  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 16 0Dela Blue Diamond  4 03-2024306 D7122903  16 0 0 16 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 26 26Colombo Sunshine MJF  4 03-2024306 D7123248  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 28 29Rukmale  4 03-2024306 D7124648 -1-1 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 14 16Udahamulla New Century  4 04-2024306 D7133205 -2-3 0 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 19Kottawa Horizon  4 03-2024306 D7136829  1 0 0 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 14 11Kottawa Ladies Dignity  4 03-2024306 D7137878  3 0 0 2 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 9 9Godagama Sunrise  4 04-2024306 D7139376  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 3 3COLOMBO ALEXANDRITE  4 04-2024306 D7139377  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 17 17Nugegoda 2020 Stars  4 03-2024306 D7143788  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 17 17Colombo Knights  4 03-2024306 D7144533  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 15 11Pannipitiya Paradise  4 03-2024306 D7146679  4 0 0 0 43848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 19 19Maharagama Sunflower Excellence  4 04-2024306 D7147576  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 53 46Colombo Continental Excellence  4 03-2024306 D7147632  7-1 0 0 83848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 38 38Homagama Supreme  4 04-2024306 D7152821  0-1 0 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 29 29Pannipitiya Supreme  4 04-2024306 D7152963  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 27 27Maharagama Supreme  4 03-2024306 D7153087  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 16 15Colombo Supreme  4 03-2024306 D7153949  1 0 0 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 26 26Havelock Legends  4 03-2024306 D7155434  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 16 16Colombo Legends  4 03-2024306 D7155506  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 16Colombo Uptown Legends  4 01-2024306 D7155602  5 0 0 0 53848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 11 12Colombo Management Legends  4 12-2023306 D7156565 -1-4 0 0 33848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 15 15Colombo Ceylon Legends  4 03-2024306 D7156591  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 17 17Maharagama  Sunflower Legends  4306 D7172115  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 9 18Elvitigala Victory Eminence  4306 D7175505 -9-10 1 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 20Maharagama Central Eminence Force  4306 D7175517  1 0 0 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 11 25Batugedara Gems Eminence  4306 D7178747 -14-14 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 18 20Colombo Legacy Eminence  4306 D7179230 -2-3 0 0 13848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 20Colombo Diamonds Eminence  4306 D7179858  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 19 20Colombo Uptown Eminence  4306 D7180454 -1-1 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 20Minipura Eminence  4306 D7180536  0 0 0 0 03848 REP OF SRI LANKA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  18  3  93  1,827 1,848  51 -21 75
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Club

Club Status Changes for: DISTRICT 306 D7

DateClub Name Status

CancelledPANNIPITIYA 07-2025030864

Status QuoNUGEGODA CITY 08-2025097507

Status QuoDELKANDA 07-2025098452

CancelledDELKANDA 08-2025098452

Good StandingDela Blue Diamond 08-2025122903

Good StandingMinipura Eminence 07-2025180536
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